
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
10 

494 
473 
515 
54 

552 
350 
11 

188 

Name 
Carl OSTERMANN 
Maximilian WERNER 
Collin WOHNHAS 
Mads FREDSØE 
Lucas SCHWARZ 
Albert LEGAARD 
Lennox LITZRODT 
Julius MIUKULA 
Oscar BRIX 

Nat. 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DNK 
DEU 
DNK 
DEU 
CZE 
DNK 

Bike 
Husqvarna 
Suzuki 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

Entrant/Team 
Team DIGA-Procross 
Team Waldmann 
SX 3 Fahrer ohne Team 
Becker Racing 
Privateer MX 
CLASSIC Oil / SHR Motorsports / Ba
Privateer MX 
SX 3 Fahrer ohne Team 
Becker Racing 

 

Margin of Victory Ø km/h 

- 

Best Lap Tm km/h 

- 

Best Lap by 
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Int. 36. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2019 
SX3 

RACE 

Race (8 Laps) 

Dortmund 0,300 Km 

11.01.2019 21:03 

Reg. Nr SX 01/19 FIM   IMN 297/21  EMN 21/227

posted at:         h
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No. 57 not classified for the race 120% rule

Motorsport Events
Schreibmaschinentext
NEW




